49
15
29
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1529
1529
Switches
S
w

102-41678B027.12
Slide
500+100+1+Order Code
Price EachMftrs.
List No.Length
No. of
Ways
Ì SPST contacts
Ì Sealed base
Ì Spring and ball contact arrangement for added relia-
bility
Ì Top tape sealed option available
SW267
Slide – 90 Series
Surface Mount
Contacts Gold plated brass
Current rating 3A
Initial contact resistance <20mΩ
Insulation resistance 1000MΩ @ 100V dc
Dielectric strength 500V rms
Body material Thermoplastic UL94V-0
Operating life 5,000 ops.
Operating temperature -40°C to +85°C
102-56890HBW10P27.210 way
102-55690HBW08P22.18 way
102-54490HBW06P17.06 way
102-53290HBW04P11.94 way
500+10+1+Order CodeLength
Price EachMftrs.
List No.
No. of

500+100+50+1+
Price Each
Order CodeLength
No. of
Ways
Contact resistance 100mΩ Operating temperature -40°C to +85°C
Insulation resistance 105MΩ
Mftrs. List No. C42315-A1347-A108=273-302, C42315-A1347-A124=273-314,
C42315-A1347-A204=273-326, C42315-A1347-A212=273-338
Double throwSingle throw
H=8.10, W=12.42, Pins=7.62 2.54 spacing
Ì Select switch arrangement by hooking contact arm under the relevant loop pin
Ì All switches have separating points for individual connection